
Pos 

 

Eastern (1300) 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Formula Open 
1 
2 
3 

 

Mondial (1600) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

88 
57 
13 

11 

66 
74 
28 

69 
12 
90 
2 
1 
51 
55 
32 

6 

Name 

Kalev Nurmik 
Sten Suban 
Itālo Alsiņš 

Ekke-Taavi Sepper 

Jussi Kuivakangas 
Matti Hautamäki 
Nestori Virtala 

Raitis Murnieks 
Andris Grikis 
Taavi Kuul 
Marko Mättik 
Jüri Muttika 
Urmas Kilu 
Rob Moores 
Indulis Rukuts 

Enn Lähker 

N a t / S t a t e  

EST 
EST 
LAT 

EST 

FIN 
FIN 
FIN 

LAT 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LAT 

EST 

Class 

Eastern (1300) 

Eastern (1300) 

Eastern (1300) 

Eastern (1300) 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Formula Open 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Mondial (1600) 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 

15 
15 
15 

15 
14 
14 
14 
13 
12 

4 

Diff 

9.366 
40.322 

DNS 

42.351 
48.404 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

11 Laps 
15 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:26.985 
1:28.243 
1:29.736 

1:14.213 
1:17.526 
1:17.953 

1:18.822 
1:19.703 
1:19.910 
1:23.356 
1:30.509 
1:23.974 
1:21.524 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2023-08-12 17:02:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

42.351 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

150,737 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:14.213 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

153,871 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

66 - Jussi Kuivakangas 

 

HRX ESTONIA GRAND PRIX 2023 

08-11/12 Races 

Formula Open / Historic - R2 

Race (17:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:41:57 

Porsche ring, Estonia 3,172 km 

2023-08-12 16:40 


